
ORDINE DI LAVORO SERIE C

1 GRUPPO SABATO  9,00‐12,30

1 02/001190 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL.  SQ B
2 02/002396 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIXIO
3 07/000240 S.G. RAFFAELLO MOTTO A.S.D.
4 03/001910 A.S.D. VICENZA GINNASTICA SEZ. GINN.
5 06/001707 A.S. GYMNICA 96 SQ B
6 02/001810 A.S. OLIMPIA SENAGO
7 03/000767 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL.
8 02/000052 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA VIRTUS
9 01/000404 A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA SQ B

10 03/000721 GINNASTICA  5 CERCHI A.S. DIL. SQ A
11 08/000984 A.G. GIMNALL
12 01/000402 CUNEOGINNASTICA
13 11/002405 GINNASTICA VESEVA A.S.D.
14 14/000952 A.S. DIL. ARMONIA D'ABRUZZO
15 07/002145 S.G.DIL.  TERRANUOVA 
16 09/000385 S.S.DIL. FULGINIUM
17 04/000121 A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL. 
18 06/000591 POL.PONTEVECCHIO SEZ. GINNASTICA

2 GRUPPO SABATO 13,15‐16,45

19 01/000404 A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA SQ A 
20 04/002489 A.S.D. LIBERTAS TRIESTE SQ B
21 03/000099 ASS. SP. GINNASTICA VIS A.S.D.SQ B
22 06/001285 IL CIGNO A.S.D. 
23 02/002397 A.S.D. KINESIS
24 08/001779 A.S.D. AURORA PESARO SQ A
25 10/002377 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MARINO
26 10/000988 A.S. POLIMNIA GINN. RITMICA ROMANA SQ A
27 05/000362 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SQ B
28 08/002429 Ginnastica Fabriano Cerreto D'Esi  A.S.D.
29 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA
30 07/000210 S.G. G.FALCIAI A.S.D. 
31 05/001835 A.S. ETOILE
32 03/000101 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale SQ A
33 07/000469 A.S.D. STELLA AZZURRA GINNASTICA
34 08/001384 A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO
35 02/001190 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL.SQ A 
36 02/000081 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D.



3 GRUPPO SABATO 17,00‐20,30

37 10/000280 S.S. Lazio Ginnastica Flaminio A.S.D.
38 06/001707 A.S. GYMNICA 96 SQ A
39 08/001779 A.S.D. AURORA PESARO SQ B
40 11/002330 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA LA VERDIANA
41 06/002273 A.S.D. ENDAS CERVIA
42 03/000099 ASS. SP. GINNASTICA VIS A.S.D. SQ A
43 05/000362 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SQ A
44 01/000009 A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA
45 11/000562 A.S.D. POSEIDON
46 04/002489 A.S.D. LIBERTAS TRIESTE SQ A
47 06/000166 PANARO MODENA A.S.D. S.G.S. 
48 07/001134 A.S.DIL. ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA PRATO
49 07/001301 A.S.D. IRIS FIRENZE
50 08/000448 S.G. FABRIANO A.S.D.
51 03/000721 GINNASTICA  5 CERCHI A.S. DIL. SQ B
52 02/000611 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 
53 13/000324 S.S. KINES A.S.D.
54 01/001872 A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE

4 GRUPPO DOMENICA 8,30‐12,00

55 02/002391 A.S.D. RITMICA FUTURA
56 05/001960 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA SQB
57 12/000497 A.S.D. IRIS
58 11/001941 A.S.DIL.  GINNASTICA SORRENTO
59 10/000988 A.S. POLIMNIA GINN. RITMICA ROMANA SQ B
60 12/002451 A.S.D. POL. GUINNESS
61 08/000677 A.S. SPORT LIFE CLUB
62 11/001815 A.S.D. JUVENILIA
63 11/001375 A.S.D. C.g.R.  ARBOSTELLA 1989
64 07/000626 A.S.DIL. GINNICA GIGLIO
65 04/002168 A.S.DIL. ARTEMIDE GINNASTICA
66 16/002366 ASS.CULT.SP.DIL. FREEDOM FITNESS
67 07/001325 PAL. MAXISPORT A.S. DIL. 
68 12/001183 S.G. IL DELFINO
69 05/001960 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA SQ A
70 20/001446 A.S.D. SPORTING BOVIANUM
71 07/002175 A.S.DIL. IL GABBIANO
72 03/000101 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale SQB



ORDINE DI LAVORO COPPA PRIMAVERA  5 MAGGIO 2012

1 GRUPPO SABATO  9,00‐13,00

1 03/002398 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO
2 01/000354 S. GINNASTICA  ALBA
3 07/000943 A.S. DIL.  RITMICO SPORTIVA MASSA
4 01/000034 S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d. sq A
5 07/000240 S.G. RAFFAELLO MOTTO A.S.D.
6 05/002491 A.S.D. P.G.S. IMA Vallecrosia
7 02/002397 A.S.D. KINESIS
8 02/000610 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA SAN GIORGIO 79
9 09/000385 S.S.DIL. FULGINIUM

10 01/000402 CUNEOGINNASTICA
11 01/001508 S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA A.S.D.
12 02/000611 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979
13 11/002432 A.S.D. GRANATA
14 11/000562 A.S.D. POSEIDON
15 08/000677 A.S. SPORT LIFE CLUB
16 07/001134 A.S.DIL. ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA PRATO
17 06/000980 ASS. EDILCOOP/QT8 GINN.
18 11/001375 A.S.D. C.g.R.  ARBOSTELLA 1989
19 02/000357 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO
20 01/000404 A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA

2 GRUPPO SABATO 13,45‐17,45

21 02/002396 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIXIO
22 01/000402 CUNEOGINNASTICA SQ A
23 08/000448 S.G. FABRIANO A.S.D.
24 09/001893 A.S.D. OLYMPIA 2000
25 06/000159 LA PATRIA 1879 A.S.D.
26 03/000101 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale
27 01/000034 S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d.SQ B
28 06/000392 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ESTENSE O.PUTINATI
29 02/000064 S.G. MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO
30 08/000263 POL. SENIGALLIA
31 10/002536 A.S.D. GINNICA 3
32 02/000044 A.S.DIL. GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA
33 11/001057 A.S.D. KODOKAN SPORT NAPOLI
34 07/001302 S.G. RITMICA LUCCA A.S.D. 
35 13/000324 S.S. KINES A.S.D.
36 02/000052 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA VIRTUS
37 07/000516 AS DIL POL TIRRENIA
38 02/000486 A.S.DIL. OROBICA GINNASTICA
39 02/001761 A.S.D. GYMNASIUM 97
40 06/000869 S.G.  FORTITUDO A.S. DIL. 
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